AFP POWER EQPT SERVICES

ITEM

GENERATORS

Crawford 1200 Amp Tow Plant
MQ125US 900 Amp Tow Plant
MQ25 180 Amp Tow Plant
Honda 6500 putt putt

Honda Suitcase Generator

CABLE

Banded - 50 ft w/1 end open (bare wire)
10 ft 100 amp Bates jumper

100 amp extensions (50ft)

60 amp extensions (50ft)

400 amp distro box

100 amp lunch boxes

60 amp gang box

100-60 splitter

100-100 splitter

Trico Tie-in

Bare Wire Tie-in

Stingers (Hubbell extensions) - 50°
Stingers (Hubbell extensions) - 25

Grounding & Safety

IN STOCK

N — = = =

[y}
DO === W= W= DN =

pgl

PER DAY

$450.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
$350.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
$225.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
$ 150.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
$ 50.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)

17.50
15.00
15.00
10.00
75.00
17.50
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

5.00
$ 4.00

R AR R S A AR AR AR R AR AR

All generators, cable, and distribution systems meet NEC requirements and are approved by Acme Film Productions.
1t is the sole responsibility of the customer that all generators and all distribution systems are properly grounded and
run in accordance with current National Electrical Code (Article 250) and any regional electrical codes that may
apply. The ground leg in our system is not reversed. Generators are not to be used with any lighting producing devices
without prior approval from Acme Film Productions.

ACME FILM PRODUCTIONS New Orleans, LA 504.482.1263 www.acmefilmproductions.com


http://www.acmefilmproductions.com/

