<u>ITEM</u>	IN STOCK	PER DAY
GENERATORS		
Crawford 1200 Amp Tow Plant	1	\$ 450.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
MQ125US 900 Amp Tow Plant	1	\$ 350.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
MQ25 180 Amp Tow Plant	1	\$ 225.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
Honda 6500 putt putt	1	\$ 150.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
Honda Suitcase Generator	2	\$ 50.00 (FUEL NOT INCLUDED)
CARLE		
CABLE		
Banded - 50 ft w/1 end open (bare wire)	6	\$ 17.50
10 ft 100 amp Bates jumper	1	\$ 15.00
100 amp extensions (50ft)	4	\$ 15.00
60 amp extensions (50ft)	4	\$ 10.00
400 amp distro box	1	\$ 75.00
100 amp lunch boxes	3	\$ 17.50
60 amp gang box	1	\$ 10.00
100-60 splitter	5	\$ 15.00
100-100 splitter	1	\$ 15.00
Trico Tie-in	1	\$ 15.00
Bare Wire Tie-in	1	\$ 15.00
Stingers (Hubbell extensions) - 50'	20	\$ 5.00
Stingers (Hubbell extensions) - 25`	2	\$ 4.00

## **Grounding & Safety**

All generators, cable, and distribution systems meet NEC requirements and are approved by Acme Film Productions. It is the sole responsibility of the customer that all generators and all distribution systems are properly grounded and run in accordance with current National Electrical Code (Article 250) and any regional electrical codes that may apply. The ground leg in our system is not reversed. Generators are not to be used with any lighting producing devices without prior approval from Acme Film Productions.